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Resultatstalle

Administration

Styrelsen

Arsméte

Forsaljning
Graderingskommittén
Internationell verksamhet
Bidrag

Sverigelager

Nationell uppvisningsgrupp
Svenska aikidouppvisnhingen
Utbildning
Ungdomssatsning

Public relations

Summa

Olandsgatan 42, 116 63 Stockholm
www.svenskaikido.se

Intéakter Kostnader
212.600 506
0 104.329

0 4.848

380 0
197.201 155.033
0 10.648

0 3.299

0 0

0 0

0 0
15.600 26.380
46.050 44.671
0 0
471.830 349.713

Tel: 08-714 88 70, Fax: 08-604 00 10

info@svenskaikido.se

Resultat

212.094
-104.329
-4.848
380
42.168
-10.648
-3.299
0

0

0
-10.780
1.379

122.117



